152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

NTN UCHP201D1&%4

SS

FB

GNP
AR S NNB
LA E B BLR

BSLR

CBLR

CBSLR
CN MASS
NTN UCHP201D1[E &

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/c3a5a433. html

12
UCHP201D1
70

127

95

40

13

19

13

101

12.7
4.5
M5x0. 8
M10

GA-1/4-28UNF

UC201D1
12800
6650
1310
680
900

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf

Hhtz
R PR

BRSO
RSl
JHIvE

o3 & 2 o8 &
oo @ @ @ g
e - ﬁ%

O


http://www.sozhou.com/p/c3a5a433.html




